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The LED-W240 is a tiltable LCD/LED

wallmount and compatible for screens up to

47" (118 cm).

The NewStar LED TV wall mount, model LED-W240, allows you to mount a LED TV to any wall. Cause of the flexible hole pattern of this

system is this wall mount useable for almost every LED TV up to 47 inches. This wall mount allows users to tilt screens up to 20 degrees.

This wall mount is easily to install by using the VESA hole pattern at the rear side of your TV. This wall mount can be used when the

maximum distance between the holes (left to right) is 40 cm. The upper and lower holes allow a maximum distance of 40 cm.

This LED TV wall mount is made of aluminium and is mountable to any wall.

SPECIFICATIONS

Color

Warranty

Max. weight

VESA minimum

VESA maximum

Screen size

Screens

Distance to wall

Tilt

EAN code

Black

5 year

50

100x100 mm

400x400 mm

23 - 47"

1

39 mm

10°

8717371442989

MAX. WEIGHT SCREEN SIZE
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